 DEM8040C
Inductance Range: 1.5~33H
(Unit: mm)
DEM8040C
(Unit: mm)
* : DEM8040C ; 4.0mm Max.
FEATURES 特点
 8.3 8.3mm Max. square, 4.0mm Max. height.

(%)
DC
Resistance
(2)
(m) Max. (Typ.)
Inductance
Decrease Current
(3)
(A) Max. (Typ.)
=30%
Temperature
Rise Current
(3)
T=40C
(A) Max. (Typ.)
1248AS-H-1R5N=P3 1.5 ±30 10.1 (8.4) 10.0 (14.0) 8.0 (9.4)
1248AS-H-2R2N=P3 2.2 ±30 13.2 (11) 8.6 (12.0) 7.0 (8.3)
1248AS-H-3R3N=P3 3.3 ±30 19.2 (16) 7.2 (9.4) 5.6 (6.6)
1248AS-H-4R7N=P3 4.7 ±30 22.8 (19) 6.2 (8.4) 5.3 (6.2)
1248AS-H-6R8N=P3 6.8 ±30 36.0 (30) 4.8 (6.6) 4.2 (4.9)
1248AS-H-100M=P3 10 ±20 52.8 (44) 4.1 (5.4) 3.4 (4.0)
1248AS-H-150M=P3 15 ±20 78.0 (65) 3.4 (4.6) 2.7 (3.2)
1248AS-H-220M=P3 22 ±20 126.0 (105) 2.8 (3.7) 2.2 (2.6)
1248AS-H-330M=P3 33 ±20 168.0 (140) 2.4 (3.1) 1.8 (2.2)
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent.
Test frequency at 100kHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with 34420A (Agilent Technologies) or